Consultations
Initial Consultation Fee (1 hour)
Follow Up Consultation (30mins)

Concessionary Fees*
Initial Consultation (1 hour)
Follow Up Consultation (30mins)

Medicines

Liquid Medicines
Dried Herbs
Creams/Lotions
Capsules/Tablets
Supplements

Dispensing Fee
Post & Packaging

*Concessionary

£50

£35 PRICE LIST
2021/2022

£35
£25

£11.00/100ml
£10.00/100g

£10.00/30¢g

£15.00 per month’s supply
Individually priced/brand

£5.00

£5.50

Senior Citizens

Student

Benefit Claimants
Children under 16 years

Proof of eligibility must be provided to claim discount

Cancellations

Kindly provide at least 24 hours’ notice if you wish to cancel an appointment

or a full fee may be charged



